
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

0 Commercial St. Improvements - Phase III 179 days Mon 9/12/16 Fri 5/26/17
1 Mobilize / Layout 5 days Mon 9/12/16 Fri 9/16/16
2 F&I Watermain 25 days Mon 9/19/16 Fri 10/21/16 1
3 *MILESTONE - Water Main Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 10/21/16 Fri 10/21/16 2
4 Testing of Water Main 2 days Mon 10/24/16 Tue 10/25/16 2
5 F&I Water Services 15 days Wed 10/26/16 Tue 11/15/16 4
6 F&I Drainage 30 days Mon 10/3/16 Fri 11/11/16 1FS+10 days
7 Road Reconstruction - Phase I (Johnson St. to Bangs St.) 25 days Mon 10/31/16 Tue 12/6/16
8 F&I Curbing 7 days Mon 10/31/16 Tue 11/8/16 6SS+20 days
9 Road Reconstruction 15 days Wed 11/9/16 Thu 12/1/16 8

10 Fine Grading 6 days Wed 11/23/16 Fri 12/2/16 9SS+10 days
11 F&I HMA Binder Course 2 days Mon 12/5/16 Tue 12/6/16 10
12 Road Reconstruction - Phase II (Bangs St. to Howland St.) 36 days Wed 11/9/16 Tue 1/3/17
13  F&I Curbing 7 days Wed 11/9/16 Thu 11/17/16 8
14  Road Reconstruction 15 days Wed 12/7/16 Wed 12/28/16 11
15  Fine Grading 6 days Wed 12/21/16 Thu 12/29/16 14SS+10 days
16  F&I HMA Binder Course 2 days Fri 12/30/16 Tue 1/3/17 15
17 *MILESTONE - Road Reconstruction Substantial Completion 0 days Mon 4/24/17 Mon 4/24/17 16FS+77 days
18 F&I Brick Sidewalks (Weather Dependant) 115 days Wed 11/9/16 Wed 4/26/17 8
19 F&I HMA Pavement Top Course 5 days Mon 5/22/17 Fri 5/26/17 16FS+96 days
20 Clean-Up 15 days Thu 4/27/17 Wed 5/17/17 18

0% Commercial St. Improvements - Phase III

Mobilize / Layout

F&I Watermain

10/21 *MILESTONE - Water Main Substantial Completion

Testing of Water Main

F&I Water Services

F&I Drainage

0% Road Reconstruction - Phase I (Johnson St. to Bangs St.)

F&I Curbing

Road Reconstruction

Fine Grading

F&I HMA Binder Course

0% Road Reconstruction - Phase II (Bangs St. to Howland St.)

 F&I Curbing

 Road Reconstruction

 Fine Grading

 F&I HMA Binder Course

4/24 *MILESTONE - Road Reconstruction Substantial Completion

F&I Brick Sidewalks (Weather Dependant)

F&I HMA Pavement Top Course

Clean-Up

T S W S T M F T S W S T M F T S W S T M F T S W
Jul 17, '16 Aug 28, '16 Oct 9, '16 Nov 20, '16 Jan 1, '17 Feb 12, '17 Mar 26, '17 May 7, '17 Jun 18, '17 Jul 30, '17 Sep 10, '17

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

Deadline

Progress

Project: Commercial St. Improvements Project - Phase III
Owner: Provincetown, MA
GC: Robert B. Our Co., Inc.
Engineer: GHD, Inc.
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